
Placering SKYTT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA
1 ROLF ENQVIST 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
2 ROB WIKSTEDT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
3 ANDERS JOHANSSON 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
4 JÖGEN ÅBERG 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

1 JÖRGEN ÅBERG 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85
2 ANDERS BERGKVIST 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80
3 LEIF SANDBERG 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 74

1 ROLF ENKVIST 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

1 ROB WIKSTEDT 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82

1 ANDERS JOHANSSON 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2 ROB WIKSTEDT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
3 CALLE WIKSTEDT 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 75
4 PER ANDERS RUNDLÖF 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 63

1 ROGER CARLSSON 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
2 KRISTER LUNDVALL 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 74
3 TOMAS LUTH 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 2 61
4 BJÖRN JUHLIN 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 2 2 1 59
5 CLAS 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 3 52
6 JOJJE WALLINDER 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 2 2 48
7 TOMMY ANDERSSON 6 6 5 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 27
8 LASSE NILSSON 8 7 3 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 27

1 ANDERS BERGKVIST 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85
2 JÖRGEN ÅBERG 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85
3 KENNETH MALM 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 3 58

1 CALLE WIKSTEDT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
2 MATS ANDERSSON 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89
3 ANDERS JOHANSSON 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88
4 ROLF ENKVIST 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
5 ANDERS BERGKVIST 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77
6 ELISABET WALLINDER 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 63
7 PAUL MARDUNOVICH 10 9 9 8 8 6 4 0 0 0 54

1 KENNETH MALM 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
2 ANDERS BERGKVIST 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86
3 MATS ANDERSSON 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85

1 ROLF ENKVIST 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88
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Placering SKYTT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA Mätning
1 ANDERS BERGKVIST 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 80
2 CALLE WIKSTEDT 10 10 10 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 79
2 JÖRGEN ÅBERG 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 2 1 60

1 KRISTER LUNDVALL 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 43
2 DAVID HAUGAARD 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 48
3 BJÖRN JULIN 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 45
4 SAMPE SKOGH 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 67
5 ROGER CARLSSON 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 43
6 TOMAS LUTH 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 62
7 MIKAEL LAUTH 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 89 74
8 LENNART DALSON 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 70
9 JOJJE WALLINDER 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 72

10 ROLF ALEXANDERSSON 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 86 103
11 TOMMY ANDERSSON 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 95
12 ERIK NORD 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
13 HÅKAN BERGSTRÖM 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 85 86
14 LASSE NILSSON 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 74
15 LEIF GÄVERT 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 70
16 ROLAND SISASK 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 5 83
17 LEIF SANDBERG 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 93
18 TORBJÖRN NYSTRÖM 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 82 102
19 ODEYSSEAS KOMNINOS 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82
20 RICKARD CHABA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 84
21 PAUL MARDUNOVICH 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 81 102
22 ALF LUTH 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80
23 ROMAN KNOLL 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 103
24 KJELL NORBERG 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 98
25 INGO 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79
26 PER EDBLAD 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 74
27 PER ANDERS RUNDLÖF 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 71
28 KJELL O 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 68
29 BOJE PERSSON 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 67
30 HÅKAN KARLSSON 10 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 64

1 LENNART DALSON 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
2 ROGER CARLSSON 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
3 BJÖRN JULIN 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
4 LEIF SANDBERG 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
5 JOJJE WALLINDER 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
6 LASSE NILSSON 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88
7 JÖRGEN 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86
8 ROLF ALEXANDERSSON 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84
9 BOJE PERSSON 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 83

10 ODESSEAS KOMNINOS 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83
11 LEIF GÄVERT 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
12 ROMAN KNOLL 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 82
13 TOMMY ANDERSSON 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 91
14 HÅKAN BERGSTRÖM 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 81
15 TORBJÖRN NYSTRÖM 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 80
16 KJELL 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80
17 ROLAND SISASK 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 79
18 KJELL NORBERG 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 79
19 SAMPE SKOGH 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78
20 TOMAS LUTH 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 73 108
21 PATRIK THORELL 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 2 0 57
22 JIRI KOZNAR 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 2 0 54
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1 ROGER CARLSSON 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
2 DAVID HAUGAARD 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
3 MIKAEL LAUTH 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 92
4 HÅKAN BERGSTÖM 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91
5 ROLF ENQVIST 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90
6 ANDERS JOHANSSON 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89
7 TORBJÖRN NYSTRÖM 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
8 ERIK NORD 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88
9 TOMMY ANDERSSON 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88

10 LASSE NILSSON 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87
11 PAUL MARDUNOVICH 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
12 PER ANDERS RUNDLÖF 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84
13 JOJJE WALLINDER 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83
14 ROLAND SISASK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79
15 SAMPE SKOGH 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 79
16 RICKARD CHABA 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78
17 LEIF SANDBERG 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 75
18 JIRI KOZNAR 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 74
19 BOJE PERSSON 10 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 4 4 67

1 ROGER CARLSSON 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 49
2 LASSE NILSSON 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 63
3 KRISTER LUNDVALL 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 40
4 MIKAEL LAUTH 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 44
5 TOMAS LUTH 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 93 80
6 ODYSSEAS KOMNINOS 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 57
7 DAVID HAUGAARD 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 62
8 KJELL NORBERG 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87 80
9 ERIK NORD 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 76

10 HÅKAN KARLSSON 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 80
11 PAUL MARDUNOVICH 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 83
12 LEIF SANDBERG 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83
13 LEIF GÄVERT 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 87
14 SAMPE SKOGH 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83 80
15 ROLAND SISASK 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 76
16 ROMAN KNOLL 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 92
17 PER EDBLAD 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79
18 ALF LUTH 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 78
19 TORBJÖRN NYSTRÖM 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77
20 CLAS 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 75
21 BOJE PERSSON 10 10 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 73
22 KENNETH J 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 71
23 PATRIK THORELL 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 4 4 4 66
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SKYTT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA MÄTNING
1 ROGER CARLSSON 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 50
2 SAMPE SKOGH 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 84
3 JOJJE WALLINDER 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 63
4 TORBJÖRN NYSTRÖM 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86
5 TOMMY ANDERSSON 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 85
6 PAUL 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85 65
7 ODYSSEAS KOMNINOS 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84
8 CLAS 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84
9 KJELL NORBERG 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83

10 ROLF ALEXANDERSSON 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 82
11 BJÖRN JUHLIN 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 81 103
12 LASSE NILSSON 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 97
13 ROLAND SISASK 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 98
14 KENNETH J 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 76
15 ALF LUTH 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 3 74
16 KENNETH MALM 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 73
17 JÖRGEN 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 60
18 PATRIK THORELL 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 0 56

5 ROLF ENQVIST 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 88
6 LEIF SANDBERG 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87
1 SAMPE SKOGH 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79
4 ANDERS JOHANSSON 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 78
2 ROLF ALEXANDERSSON 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 75
3 HÅKAN BERGSTRÖM 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 73
7 PER EDBLAD 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 4 3 71
8 ROLAND SISASK 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 2 2 55
9 RICKARD CHABA 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 4 4 0 53

10 LASSE NILSSON 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 1 0 0 35
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